EITTOEE (1) o L7 DL

¥ RACT 1D CO PG VA
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I l 1 2
0 N NO. 7 . NO. ..WE;’WW'.""WFF

TAMENOMENT/MODIFICATION NO. |3 EFFECTIV

~N "

One (1) 7/30/89 RES-88-108 dtd 2/22/89 X

" . ” b |
6. 165UED OV o 7. ADIAINISTERED BY (If other then Item 6) COOE | g b

U.S. Huclear Regulatory commission
Division of Contracts & Property Manayement
Washington, D.C. 20555

) |22 AMENOMENT OF SOLICITATION MO,

§HAME AND ADDRESS OF COTRACTOR (No., slreet, county, State and ZIP Code)

Sentry Equipment Corporation

P.0. Box 127 90, DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
856 East Armour Road
Oconomowoc, W1 53066 TOR. MODIFICATION OF CONTHACTY ORDCR

X [ NRC-04 88-108

100. OATED (SEE ITEM 13)

[FacitiTy ccoe e 9/28/88
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS - 3
D The above numbcred solicitation is amended as set forth in ltem 14, The hour and date specified foc receipt of Offers D s extended, D is not ex-

ended. A
Offers must a-knowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour wnd date spr sitied in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

{a) By completing 11ems 8 and 15, and returning . copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendracat o each copy of the offer
and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG-

submitted: or (c) By separate letter o telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation
MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE AECEIPT OF OFFERS PRINRK TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED *ALY RESULT
change an offer alcead submitted, such change may be made by telegram 0

IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. I by virtue of this amendment you desire 10 ; ele
letier, provided each telegram or letter makes reference 1o the solicitation end this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified, |

T3 ACEOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)
APPN No.: 31X0200.609 B&R No.: 9601950040 FIN He.: D25099 Obligate: $75.000,00

: 13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
V) JA- THIS CHANGE DRGER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: TSpecify autnority) THE CHANGES SET FO- TH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN.THE CORN-
M " TRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. iy

CODE

v

ODIFIE0D TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as ci.onges in paying office,

6, THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS M
SUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

appropriction date, elc.) SET FORTH IN (TEM 1a PUR
D INTO PURSUANT 10 AUTHORITY OF:

C.THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 15 ENTERE
X | FAR Clause 52.217-9, "Option to Extend The Term of the Contract--Services" i
0. OTHER (Specily type of modification and authority) aqomoaw Sm‘

FDR CON

R
NRC-04-868-108 PNU

____ copies to the issuing office.

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [’9 15 not, D is required 10 sign this document and return

s, including soli_ltation/cor.tract Jubject matler wheve [easible.}

T DESERIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organited by UCF section heading
This modification is issued te (1) exercise the option to extend the term of the subject
contract, (2) provide funding for the option period, 2nd (3) revise the period of pertfor-
mance of the subject contract to reflect the inclusion of the cption period. Accordingly,

the following changes are hereby mede:

1. The Government hereby exarcises the option to extend the term of the contract for
an additional eight (8) month period, through March 30, 1990, as provided by
subsection F.6 - Duration of Contract Period of the subject contract.

and in tult toere

(See attached)

Aee herein, all terms ang conditions of the document refevenced In Item 9A or 10A, a3 fheretofore changed, remalng unchanged

€ ccept as prowt
ang effect PRESSI—
T5A WAME AND TITLE OF SIGNLY fTopearprintl “TTEA TIAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type oc print)

Paul J, Edgewortn

ATES e "’"ITJ,E—JKT( TAGHED
il

T€ 5'5?"7\1«—( ‘M/A
o 72908

4ignalur Contracting Officer]
v STANDARD FORM 30 (REV, 10.83)

NSN 754001 1528070 Jo-105
PREVIOUS TOITION UNUSABLL f:ﬁ'."’:"c%?:;\u 3
- b

56 CONTRACTOWGFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGHED

‘l'SunA-'i..,.f;'/ pf‘lvau;l‘ dulhl);l.'k'd 1o a;tn'




NRC-04-88-108
Mcdification No. 1
Page 2 of 2

2. Subsection B.2 - Consideration and Obligation--Firm Fixed Price is hereby
increased by $75,000.00 for the option period, from $75,000.00 to $150,000,00
as follows:

“B.2 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION--FIRM FIXED PRICE (MAR 1987)

Tre firm fixed price of this contract is $150,000,00. Payment will be made
upon completion/delivery and acceptance of all required products/services in
accordance with Section F of this contract."

Subsection F,6 - Duration of Contract Period is hereby revised to reflect the
inclusion ot the option period as follows:

"F.6 Guration of Contract Period (Mar 1967)
Alternate II (Mar 1987)

This contract shall commence on (9/30/88 and will expire on 3/30/90."

A1l other terms and conditions of this contract remain the same.




